
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

45 

34 

3 

42 

6 

21 

44 

74 

35 

41 

33 

84 

70 

11 

111 

25 

Name 

PAYNE / ROUSSEAU 

CHRISTIE / CHRISTIE 

SCHLOSSER / SCHMIDT 

GÖTTLICH / KRIEG 

ELLIS / CLEMENT 

STREUER / KÖLSCH 

PÄIVÄRINTA / CHRISTIE 

PEUGEOT / PEUGEOT 

WERKSTETTER / PIRAT 

WYSSEN / SALMON 

LEGLISE / CESCUTTI 

LAIDLOW / LAIDLOW 

ARCHER / JANSSENS 

VENUS / SEDLÁČEK 

CABLE / RICHARDSON 

LEGUEN / ROUBY 

Nat 

GBR/FRA 

GBR/GBR 

SUI/GER 

GER/GER 

GBR/FRA 

NED/GER 

FIN/GBR 

FRA/FRA 

GER/FRA 

SUI/FRA 

FRA/FRA 

GBR/GBR 

GBR/BEL 

GER/CZE 

GBR/GBR 

FRA/FRA 

Sidecar 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

Laps 

8 

14 

18 

8 

13 

8 

18 

14 

15 

14 

11 

15 

15 

17 

14 

17 

Best Tm 

1:28.849 

1:29.977 

1:30.154 

1:30.654 

1:30.923 

1:31.388 

1:31.671 

1:31.916 

1:32.229 

1:32.868 

1:32.939 

1:33.437 

1:33.890 

1:34.681 

1:35.171 

1:38.959 

Diff 

1.128 

1.305 

1.805 

2.074 

2.539 

2.822 

3.067 

3.380 

4.019 

4.090 

4.588 

5.041 

5.832 

6.322 

10.110 

Gap 

1.128 

0.177 

0.500 

0.269 

0.465 

0.283 

0.245 

0.313 

0.639 

0.071 

0.498 

0.453 

0.791 

0.490 

3.788 

In Lap 

7 

10 

13 

7 

11 

4 

8 

12 

9 

8 

8 

14 

15 

7 

13 

14 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03.05.2024 12:50:38 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Marcel PUTSCHE D/GER 

Steward FIM Rezsö BULCSU/HUN-Igor ESKINJA/CRO-FMNR Cristian FARINELLI/ITA 

www.raceresults.de    timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-14276/24,  FIM IMN: 105/02

IDM Sachsenring /GER 
FIM Sidecar World Championship 

Free Practice  

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:15:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

03.05.2024 11:15 


